M\ Victoria

2013 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon
Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1 16th NOV 2013

U15 Girls 21K Junior Marathon

Place Place 5/10k Overall
Skater Time Heat Final Points Points

Giselle Stogdale (CSC) 0:54:06:00 1st
Negar Ahmadi (CSC) 2nd
Charmaine Chu (CSC) 3rd
Katrina Brooks (SS) 4th
Sarah Richardson (CSC) 5th




Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M2

No
24
15
48

Club
SS

CSC
CSC
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2013 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon

U15 Boys 21K Junior Marathon

16th NOV 2013

Place Place 5/10K

Skater Time  Heat Final
Mitchell Ross (SS) 0:47:41:00 1st
Kosei Liu (CSC) 2nd

Dareo Rogers (CSC) 3rd

Points

Overall
Points
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2013 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M3 16th NOV 2013
Open Ladies 42K Marathon

Place Place 5/10k Overall
No Club Skater Time  Heat Final Points Points

23 SS Teagan Boka (SS) 1:30:20:00 1st
146 GT Manuela Rodriguez (GT) 2nd




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

16
32
17
12
78
70
71
80

SKATE

T Victoria

2013 Victorian Open Speed Skating Championships - TRACK

Club
SS

MSC
CSC
MSC
MSC
CSC
MSC
CSC
CSC

Event M4

16th NOV 2013

Master Men 42K Marathon

Place Place 5/10K

Skater
Steve Boka (SS)
Bas Mutsaers (MSC)
Daniel Bernt (CSC)
Justin Sheppard (MSC)
Darren Thomas (MSC)
Hampar Delice (CSC)
Igor Zambelli (MSC)
Bruce Robertson (CSC)
Daryl Hunter (CSC)

Time
1:18:49:00

Heat

Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Points

Overall
Points




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
55
11
58
153
133
51
31
41
311

Club
CSC
SS
SS
CSC
CSC
SS
SS
SS
SS
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2013 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon

Event M5

16th NOV 2013

Open Men 42K Marathon

Place Place 5/10K

Skater
Harry Stogdale (CSC)
Liam Garriga (SS)
Lionel Mawditt (SS)
Hazim Shahrum (CSC)
Daniel Higgins (CSC)
Declan Portman (SS)

Benjamin Williams (SS)
Andy Finster (SS)
Michael Byrne(SS)

Time
1:17:17:00

Heat

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
DNF
DNF

Points

Overall
Points




