

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event M1 16th NOV 2013

## **U15 Girls 21K Junior Marathon**

No	Club	Skater	Time	Place Heat	Place Final	5 /10K Points	Overall Points
43	CSC	Giselle Stogdale (CSC)	0:54:06:00		1st		
72	CSC	Negar Ahmadi (CSC)			2nd		
22	CSC	Charmaine Chu (CSC)			3rd		
52	SS	Katrina Brooks (SS)			4th		
25	CSC	Sarah Richardson (CSC)			5th		



Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event M2 16th NOV 2013

# **U15 Boys 21K Junior Marathon**

No	Club	Skater		Place Final	 Overall Points
24	SS	Mitchell Ross (SS)	0:47:41:00	1st	
15	CSC	Kosei Liu (CSC)		2nd	
48	CSC	Dareo Rogers (CSC)		3rd	



Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event M3 16th NOV 2013

# **Open Ladies 42K Marathon**

No	Club	Skater		Place Final	 Overall Points
23	SS	Teagan Boka (SS)	1:30:20:00	1st	
146	GT	Manuela Rodriguez (GT)		2nd	



# 2013 Victorian Open Speed Skating Championships - TRACK

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event M4 16th NOV 2013

## **Master Men 42K Marathon**

No	Club	Skater	Time	Place Heat	Place Final	5 /10K Points	Overall Points
9	SS	Steve Boka (SS)	1:18:49:00		1st		
16	MSC	Bas Mutsaers (MSC)			2nd		
32	CSC	Daniel Bernt (CSC)			3rd		
17	MSC	Justin Sheppard (MSC)			4th		
12	MSC	Darren Thomas (MSC)			5th		
78	CSC	Hampar Delice (CSC)			6th		
70	MSC	Igor Zambelli (MSC)			7th		
71	CSC	Bruce Robertson (CSC)			8th		
80	CSC	Daryl Hunter (CSC)			9th		



Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event M5 16th NOV 2013

# **Open Men 42K Marathon**

No	Club	Skater	Time	Place Heat	Place Final	5 /10K Points	Overall Points
55	CSC	Harry Stogdale (CSC)	1:17:17:00		1st		
11	SS	Liam Garriga (SS)			2nd		
58	SS	Lionel Mawditt (SS)			3rd		
153	CSC	Hazim Shahrum (CSC)			4th		
133	CSC	Daniel Higgins (CSC)			5th		
51	SS	Declan Portman (SS)			6th		
31	SS	Benjamin Williams (SS)			7th		
41	SS	Andy Finster (SS)			DNF		
311	SS	Michael Byrne(SS)			DNF		